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Upcoming Events

REGISTER NOW

Check out downtown living
spaces in a fun-filled

afternoon with AAGW on a
party bus! Secure your seat

before spaces fill up.

Downtown Living Tours

supplier networking

We enjoyed the great
turnout of our first

networking event, and hope
you all will join us again on
the 23rd! This event is free,
and lunch will be provided.

REGISTER NOW

https://www.aagwks.com/events/downtown-apartment-tours
https://www.aagwks.com/events/2025-april-suppliers-lunch


The suppliers we all know and trust, have been
hitting the streets to meet all of the apartment
members! When you meet an AAGW
Ambassador, please warmly greet them and
hear what they have to say. They will be
bringing you updates from AAGW, as well as,
introducing their business to you and
showcasing how your community might benefit
from their services. Below is a list of our
Ambassadors, and their contact information: 
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Ian Wiley (Board Liaison)

Aric Hanna:
aric.h@metro1974.com

David Pfaff:
david.pfaff@mountainland.com

Denise Vestal:
sales@gogreenpestcontrol.com

Heather Bruno:
heather@guardianroofingks.com 

Ian Wiley:
iwiley@fpswichita.com

Jenny R Herman:
Jenny.r.herman@sherwin.com

Jeremy Parks:
jparks@furnitureoptions.com

Johnny Rothwell:
johnnyr@reddi.com

Ken Moldenhauer:
kmoldenhauer@certapro.com

Rachel Janes:
RJanes@shelterinsurance.com

Seth Stahlheber:
seth.stahlheber@pinnacle-staff.com 

Stephanie Marnell:
Stephanie.marnell@pinnacle-staff.com

Tianna Kelly:
tianna@farharoofing.com
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WHAT’S HAPPENING @
THE NATIONAL LEVEL

WHAT’S HAPPENING @
THE NATIONAL LEVEL

NOMINATENOMINATE
Do you have a ROCKSTAR

maitenance tech?!
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Congratulations,
Krystal Bradley!
You were randomly
selected as our
Apartmentalize
raffle winner for
2025! Enjoy the
convention and
Vegas in June.



GOLF
TOURNAMENT

ANNUAL

1000 N. 127TH ST.
WICHITA, KS 67206

may 16th, 2025

Proceeds from this event benefit Center of Hope—a
local organization who help prevent homelessness. 

Charity

Contact Heather Wells 
or Sonya Brown for 
more information



Jenny Herman
Paint Specialist

jenny.r.herman@sherwin.com

CONNECT
WITH AAGW
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http://www.facebook.com/apartmentassociationofgreaterwichita
https://www.linkedin.com/company/theaagw/?viewAsMember=true
http://www.instagram.com/myaagw/

